

**TABLE OF CHANGES – FORM  
Form I-129, Petition for a Nonimmigrant Worker  
OMB Number: 1615-0009  
03/20/2015**

**Reason for Revision:** Incorporate 83C changes

<b>Current Page Number and Section</b>	<b>Current Text</b>	<b>Proposed Text</b>
<b>Page 34</b>	<p>R-1 Classification Supplement to Form I-129</p> <p><b>Section 2. This Section If Required for Petitioners Affiliated With The Religious Denomination</b></p> <p>Name of Petitioner</p> <p>Signature of Petitioner</p>	<p>Page 34, R-1 Classification Supplement to Form I-129</p> <p><b>Section 2. This Section If Required for Petitioners Affiliated With The Religious Denomination</b></p> <p>Name of <b>Authorized Representative of Attesting Organization</b></p> <p>Signature of <b>Authorized Representative of Attesting Organization</b></p>